O2X1 Oxygen Transmitter
Accurate oxygen measurement from 1 ppm to 25% in an intrinsically
safe and weatherproof, loop-powered, 2-wire transmitter.
OX-4 cells). Recovery from air at low ppm
levels takes just a few minutes. Because
the cell is self-contained, little mainte-
nance is required. There is no electrolyte
to change or electrodes to clean.

R1
R2
Order Information
O2X1 Oxygen Transmitter
Sensor:
0 – None
1 – Standard ppm
2 – Acid ppm
3 – Standard %
4 – Acid %
Miscellaneous:
0 – None
S – Special
O2X1   –   ___   ___
Use this number to order product.
Record selected option in blank
indicated at bottom of form.
Order Information
OX Spare Oxygen Sensor
Sensor:
1 – Standard ppm
2 – Acid ppm
3 – Standard %
4 – Acid %
OX   –   ___
Use this number to order product.
Record selected option in blank
indicated at bottom of form.
Field Programmable
Measurement Ranges.
PPM sensors:
0 to 10 ppmv O2.
0 to 100 ppmv O2.
0 to 1000 ppmv O2.
0 to 10,000 ppmv O2.
Percent sensors:
0 to 1% O2.
0 to 10% O2.
0 to 25% O2.
Accuracy:
± 1% of span at calibration point except
± 2% of span at the calibration point for
the 0 to 10 ppmv range.
Repeatability:
± 1% of span except ± 2% of span
for the 0 to 10 ppmv range.
Resolution:
± 0.1% of span.
Linearity:
± 2% of span.
Operating temperature:
0 to 45°C.
Ambient temperature effect:
± 3% of reading over operating
temperature range.
Sample pressure:
Vented to atmosphere during
operation and calibration.
Atmospheric pressure effect:
± 0.13% of reading per mm Hg (directly
proportional to absolute pressure).
During calibration, pressure and flow
must be kept constant.
Process connection:
1/8-in. NPT inlet and outlet.
Sample flow rate:
1.0 SCFH (500 cc/min) recommended.
Electrical
Classification/Certification.
Intrinsically safe:
NEC/CEC Classes I, II, III; Div. 1;
Groups A, B, C, D, E, F, G;
FM approval. J.I.2D6A6.AX (3610);